## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0943622 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/1/2020 9:18:10 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

**Company:** SCOTT COUNTY SOFTBALL CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0943622 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/8/2016 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/1/2020 9:18:10 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

P.O. BOX 605

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

ERIK T. FLAIG 140 PAVILION DRIVE GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

## **Current Officers**

President	ERIK T FLAIG	P.O. Box 605, Georgetown, KY 40324
Secretary	Amithyst Tyler	P.O. Box 605, Georgetown, KY 40324
Treasurer	Whitney Welch	P.O. Box 605, Georgetown, KY 40324
Vice President	ALAN FREEMAN	P.O. Box 605, Georgetown, KY 40324

## **Directors**

Director	Shawn Shryer	P.O. Box 605, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director	JOE DOTSON	P.O. Box 605, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director	Lisa Parker	P.O. Box 605, Georgetown, KY 40324

Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature Thomas Freeman Accountant